
 

 

2019 HMMS VOLLEYBALL 

VARSITY GIRLS 

DATE Time OPPONENT LOCATION 

Mon, April 1 3-4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Wed, April 3 4pm Exhibition Game Hampton Middle  

April 6/7th 
UNBSJ Tournament 

 

Tues, April 9 3 – 4:30 Practice  Harry Miller 

Thur, April 11 4pm Quispamsis Middle Harry Miller 

Mon, April 15 3-4:30pm Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, April 16 4pm RPS, QMS, HMS Hampton Middle  

Tue, April 23 4pm SMS, HMS, QMS Sussex Middle  

Thurs, April 25 4pm Hampton Middle Hampton Middle 

April 26/27 HMMS Tournament 

Tue, April 30 4pm SMS, RPS, QMS Quispamsis Middle 

Thurs, May 2 3- 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

May 4-5 STU Tournament - Fredericton 

Tues, May 7 4pm RPS, HMS, SMS Harry Miller 

Thurs, May 9 3 – 4:30 Practice Harry Miller 

Tue, May 14 TBD 
Semi Finals 

(4th @ 1st & 3rd @ 2nd) 
TBD 

Thurs, May 16 TBD 
Finals 

( @ highest seed) 
TBD 

 

* Please notify your Coaches, Mrs. Toole (michelle.toole@nbed.nb.ca) and/or 

Mrs. Throop (cheryl.throop@nbed.nb.ca) if you cannot make a game or 

practice. 
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